MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI
November 28, 2006

THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 28, 2006, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW. ON DECEMBER 12,
2006, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW. GRAND TOTAL FOR
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCALYEAR 2007 BROUGHT FORWARD:

$188,945,415.95

COMMISSION DISTRICT I ,
AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
IM-0020-01(180)N / 104805301

WARREN COUNTY - Repairing the lighting foundations on I-20 from the Mississippi River

Bridge to US Highway 61 North

WYE ELECTRIC, INC.

PO BOX 215 :

WEST MONROE, LA 71294 $326,165.00

AWARDED
STP-0000-03(001) / 104755301

DISTRICT 3 - Installing raised pavement markers on various routes throughout the District

HODGES, INC.

PO BOX 466

RIPLEY, MS 38663 $101,842.00

BWO0-3127-15(002) / 501615301 & BWO-3128-15(002) / 501616301
COPIAH COUNTY - Construction necessary to renovate the rest area buildings on the north
and south bound sides of I-55 at Hazlehurst
PAUL JACKSON & SON, INC.
PO BOX 1166
BROOKHAVEN, MS 39602-1166 $824,000.00

BWO-5001-51(008) / 501640301
NEWTON COUNTY - Work necessary to install an emergency generator for District 5

Headquarters

LEWIS ELECTRIC, INC.

PO BOX 320337

FLOWOOD, MS 39232 $234,515.00
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $1,486,522.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $60.360,041.61

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $61,846,563.61



COMMISSION DISTRICT II
AWARDED
STP-9999-07(004) / 104836301
DISTRICT 7 - Construction necessary for striping various routes throughout District 7
TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 820
BRANDON, MS 39043 $304,900.00

MP-6000-00(123) / 303139301
DISTRICT 6 - Construction necessary to install sidewalk handicap access ramps

BUSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 8327
LAUREL, MS 39441-8327 $131,663.72

BWO-7107-65(001) & BWO-7112-65(001) / 501414301 & 302
SMITH COUNTY - Construction necessary to build a Maintenance Area Headquarters near

Raleigh
FLAGSTAR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
2006 ASPEN COVE
BRANDON, MS 39042 $528,700.00
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $965,263.72
PREVIOUS TOTAL $106.545.378.80
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE ‘ $107,510,642.52
COMMISSION DISTRICT 111
AWARDED

BWO-1152-53(001) / 501617301
OKTIBBEHA COUNTY - Work necessary to construct a Project Office Building at
Starkville
RENROCK CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
PO BOX 1893
STARKVILLE, MS 39760 $972,333.00

BWO-2161-08(003) / 501567301
CARROLL COUNTY - Construction necessary for renovations to the rest area building on I-
55 Southbound near Vaiden
RALPH MCKNIGHT & SON CONSTRUCTION, INC.

PO BOX 656

KOSCIUSKO, MS 39090 v $587,425.00
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $1,559,758.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $22.039.995.54
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $23,599,753.54
TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS : $4,011,543.72

TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE - $192,956,959.67




WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

LWO-7031-57(005) / 501416302
PIKE COUNTY - Construction necessary for site improvements to the District 7 Complex at
McComb

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original signed by B. B. House, P. E.
Contract Administration Engineer

B.B.HOUSE, P. E.
CONTACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER



